Jan 31

Feb 4

Feb 7

Feb 11

Feb 14

Feb 16

Feb 16

Feb 17

Feb 17

Feb 18

Feb 21

Feb 23

Feb 23

Feb 24

Feb 24

Feb 25

Feb 25

Mar 2

Mar 2

Mar 3

Mar 3

Mar 4

2022/2023

Ryan High School - Softball (F) Varsity

Lady Raid

5:00 PM
10:00 AM
5:00 PM
11:00 AM
5:00 PM
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
7:00 PM
12:00 PM
3:30 PM
12:00 PM
7:00 PM
1:45 PM
3:30 PM
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

TBA

ers

Opponent

vs Van Alstyne

@ Berkner

vs Frisco

@ Allen

@ Creekview

@ tba

@ tha

@ tha

@ tha

@ tha

vs Frisco Emerson
vs Frisco Independence
vs Frisco Lone Star
vs Frisco Lebanon Trall
vs Braswell

vs Burkburnett

vs Frisco Centennial
@ TBD

@ TBD

@ TBD

@ TBD

@ TBD

Location

Tina Minke Field

Tina Minke Field

Allen High School

Carrollton Creekview

Dallas ISD - Forester Field

Dallas ISD - Forester Field

Dallas ISD - Forester Field

Dallas ISD - Forester Field

Dallas ISD - Forester Field

Tina Minke Field

Tina Minke Field

Tina Minke Field

Tina Minke Field

Tina Minke Field

Tina Minke Field

Tina Minke Field

Special Notes

senior night

Tina Minke Tourney

Tina Minke Tournament

Tina Minke Tournament

Tina Minke Tournament

Tina Minke Tournament

Tina Minke Tournament

Seguin Tournament

Seguin Tournament

Seguin Tournament

Seguin Tournament

Seguin Tournament




Mar 4

Mar 7

Mar 10

Mar 13

Mar 15

Mar 21

Mar 24

Mar 28

Mar 31

Apr4

Apr7

Apr 11

Apr 14

Apr 18

Apr 21

TBA

7:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

1:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

@ TBD

@ Birdville

vs Lake Dallas

vs Grapevine

@ Denton

vs Argyle

@ Richland

vs Colleyville Heritage

vs Birdville

@ Lake Dallas

@ Grapevine

vs Denton

@ Argyle

vs Richland

@ Colleyville Heritage

Birdville High School

Tina Minke Field

Tina Minke Field

Denton High

Tina Minke Field

Richland High School

Tina Minke Field

Tina Minke Field

Lake Dallas

Grapevine High School

Tina Minke Field

Argyle High School

Tina Minke Field

Colleyville Heritage High

Seguin Tournament




